—S

MEDITERRANEAN SKEWER

X_

BSATAY BAR

Marinated ground meat blended with onion, parsley, and aromatic
spices, grilled and served with mint chutney and warm pita bread.

Chicken
Beef

BEEF STICK

Marinated beef striploin, spices, lemongrass

HALLOUMI TIKKA

Marinated cheese with Indian spices, bell pepper,

onion and mint yogurt chutney

FISH STICK ®

Crilled Samui snapper and herbs
served with garlic lemon butter sauce

CHICKEN SATAY @@ @)

Marinated chicken with turmeric and spices
served with peanut sauce

MIX IT UP 6 pieces

Your choice of any 3 of the above satays

* Served with homemade sauces, pineapple,
cucumber & red onion salad, toasted bread
*2 pieces per portion

WAGYU BEEF BURGER (#) (@)

Wagyu beef patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce,

tomato, truffle mayo, served with fries

280
360

280

280

260

240

700

440

All prices are in Thai Baht and inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT



