



### MEDITERRANEAN SKEWER

Marinated ground meat blended with onion, parsley, and aromatic spices, grilled and served with mint chutney and warm pita bread.

Chicken	280
Beef	360

---

<b>BEEF STICK</b>	<b>280</b>
-------------------	------------

Marinated beef striploin, spices, lemongrass

<b>HALLOUMI TIKKA</b> 	<b>280</b>
---	------------

Marinated cheese with Indian spices, bell pepper, onion and mint yogurt chutney

<b>FISH STICK</b>  	<b>260</b>
---	------------

Grilled Samui snapper and herbs served with garlic lemon butter sauce

<b>CHICKEN SATAY</b>   	<b>240</b>
--	------------

Marinated chicken with turmeric and spices served with peanut sauce

<b>MIX IT UP 6 pieces</b>	<b>700</b>
---------------------------	------------

Your choice of any 3 of the above satays

\* Served with homemade sauces, pineapple, cucumber & red onion salad, toasted bread

\*2 pieces per portion

---

<b>WAGYU BEEF BURGER</b>  	<b>440</b>
--	------------

Wagyu beef patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, truffle mayo, served with fries